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AEYKA

TEZZEPIX AIMNEZ KYP-T'TANNH

MN.I.E ®Awpiva - Chardonnay, Gewirztraminer

HISTORIA KTHMA ABANTIZ
MN.F.E EUBoia - Viognier, AoUptiKo

Gewdrztraminer LENGA ABANTIZ

Enitpanédios - EUBoia

AMEQGYXZTOX KTHMA K. AAZAPIAH

MN.IE Makedovia - Sauvignon Blanc, AcUptiko

BLANC de BLANCS (BIO) KTHMA PORTO CARRAS
MN.FE XaAkidikn - ABnpi, AaUptiko, Sauvignon Blanc

Mooxogidepo A PRIORI KTHMA NOVUS
M.0.I7 - Mavuvela

MIIAE TPAKTEP KYP-T'TANNH

MN.IE Makebovia - AcupuKo, Viognier, Chardonnay

A.A KTHMA ZIFTAAA
MM.0.1M Zavtopivn - AcUptiko, Andavi, ABnpi

MGHGYOUZIC'I APY0X KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH
MN.FE Ataddvtn

Sauvignon Blanc ZAMAPOITETPA KYP-I'TANNH
MN.I.e ®Awpivas

KTHMA BIBAIA XQPA

MN.I.E Mayyaio - Acuptiko - Sauvignon Blanc

KABA APYOX KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH
MN.FE Ataddvns - Chardonnay, AaUptiko, Mafayoudid

MO0X0(p|'ﬂ€p0 KTHMA TXEAEIQOY
M.0.M Mavuiveia

KTHMA NEPOBAZIAEIOQY
MN.I.E Enavopn - AcUptiko, Madayoudid

Sauvignon Blanc ERGO KTHMA AANTIAH

MN.IE NeAondvvnoos

AIAAOIrox KTHMA AYO YWH (TEPOBAZIAEIQY)

MN.[E MeAondvvnoos - Kubwvitoa, AcUptiko

Chardonnay CHATEAU JULIA KTHMA AAZAPIAH
MN.Ir.e Apdua

MaAayouia MITAPA KTHMA KYP NTANNH
MN.r.E ®Awpivas

Malvasia Aromatica ZELOS (BIO) OINOINOIEIO NTOYPAKH

MoikiAlakds Kpntns

YO0z KTHMA MIMNAPAGAKA

IN.I.E NeAondvvnoos - Malvasia, Kubwvitoa

BOATEZX OINOINOIHTIKH MONEMBAZIAL

MN.I. E Aakwvias - Pobitns, Mooxogidepo

THE BOTANIST

ISLAY DRY GIN
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®iéAn  Motdpi
185ml
€36.00 €8.00
€19.00 €5.00
€31.00
€30.00 €6.50
€30.00
€25.00 €6.00
€26.00 €6.00
€ 44.00
€28.00 €6.50
€32.00 €7.00
€ 36.00
€33.00 €7.00
€ 26.00
€36.00
€27.00 €6.00
€34.00
€33.00 €7.00
€37.00
€27.00
€25.00 €6.00
€19.00 €5.00
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KOKKINA

HISTORIA KTHMA ABANTIZ
MN.IE EUBoia - Grenache Rouge, Syrah

IMAPAIKA KYP-I'TANNH
MN.IE Makebovias - Tivépaupo, Merlot, Syrah

KABA APYOZX XATZHMIXAAH

MN.IE AtaAdvins Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

MIIAE TPAKTEP KYP-T'TANNH
MN.IE Apdpa - Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Syrah KTHMA ABANTIX
M.['E EUBoia

Merlot MNATAKI KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH
M.[E Ataddvtns

AHMNIO (BIO) KTHMA PORTO CARRAS
M.[E XaAki6Ikn

AMEQOYXTOX KTHMA K. AAZAPIAH
MN.FE Makedovia - Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Ayiwpyitiko

Pinot Noir OPEIBATHX KTHMA AKPIQTOY
MN.I.E AiyiaAeias

FALLEN OAK KYP I'lANNH
MN.IE HpaBia - Eivopaupo, Merlot, Syrah

DEUX COLLINES KTHMA TXEAEMNOY
MN.IE TEFEA - Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, KoAdividuko

MOAYTIOIKINIAKOXE KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH

MN.IE AtaAdvins - Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Grenache Rouge

ATMOKAAYWIX KTHMA MIMAPAD®AKA
M.0.M Nepéa - Ayiwpyitiko (12 phves Bapéni)

KTHMA BIBAIA XOPA
MN.I.E Mayyaiou - Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

AYO EAIEX KYP-I'TANNH
M. E HpaBias - Merlot, Syrah, Tivépaupo

BOATEZX OINOINOIHTIKH MONEMBAZLIAX
MN.I'E Aakwvias - Ayiwpyitiko, Maupoubi

Merlot CHATEAU JULIA KTHMA K. AAZAPIAH
MN.I'E Apdpua

KTHMA F'EPOBAZIAEIOQY
MN.IE Enavopns - Syrah, Merlot, Anpvio

Eivopaupo NAOYZA KYP-IIANNH
MM.0.M Ndouoa

MONEMBAZIOZ OINOIMNOIHTIKH MONEMBAZXZIAX
MN.FE Aakwvias - Aylwpyitiko, Maupoudi (12 phves Bapédr)

Cabernet Sauvignon XPYXAMITEAO KTHMA AANTIAH

IM.[E MNeAondvvnoos

THE BOTANIST

ISLAY DRY GIN
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®iéAn  Mothpl
185ml
€19.00 €5.00
€23.00 €550
€3500 €750
€27.00
€3200 €7.00
€29.00 €6.50
€37.00
€3400 €750
€28.00
€32.00
€ 33.00
€2500 €6.00
€3400 €750
€ 42.00
€41.00
€19.00 €5.00
€4200 €9.00
€42.00
€26.00
€ 42.00
€27.00
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POZE ®idin Mothpi
185ml

AKAKIEX KYP-I'TANNH €22.00

M.0.M Apuvtaio - Eivopaupo

KTHMA BIBAIA XQOPA €39.00

MN.I.E MNayyaio-Syrah

DUNE KTHMA XATZHIEQPI'IOY €27.00

MN.I.E Mayyaio-Syrah, AcUptiko

ALFEGA KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH €26.00 €6.50

MoikiAiokds Oivos - Grenache Rouge

AMYTAAAIEX KTHMA ABANTIX €19.00 €5.00

M. E EUBoia - Grenache Rouge, Syrah

IMAPAIKA FLOWERS KYP-T'TANNH €21.00

M. E Makebovia-Hpi¢npos Eivopaupo, Merlot, Syrah

KTHMA MNETPHEXXA €20.00

MN.I.E EVBoia - Cabernet Sauvignon

AQUARELLA KTHMA NOVUS €27.00 €6.50

MN.IE MeAonodvvnaoos - MooxogiAgpo, AcUptiko, Syrah

CHAMPAGNES ®16An

Pommery Brut Royal € 125.00

Moet R Chandon € 130.00

AOPQAEIX OINOI ®igAin  Mothpi
Moschato D’ Asti LEGGENDA €28.00 €6.00
VILLA AMALIA Kthya ToéAenou €35.00 €6.50
Freixenet CARTA NEVADA €2500 €5.00
Freixenet CORTON NEGRO €29.00 €6.00
Freixenet ICE CUVEE €32.00 €6.50
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OINOMNEYMATQAH

WHISRKY

Cutty Sark €8.00
GlenMoray Port cask €10.00
GlenMoray Sherry cask €10.00

GlenMoray Chardonnay cask € 10.00
Buffalo Trace €12.00
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie € 14.00

Cutty Sark 12Y.0 €14.00
Raven €12.00
West Cork Irish €8.00
METAXA

METAXA 5 Stars €8.00
METAXA 7 Stars €9.00
METAXA 12 Stars €12.00
METAXA Private Reserve €14.00
RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse €8.00
Mount Gay Black Barrel €10.00
Mount Gay XO €14.00
Artesano Silver €8.00
COCKTAILS

Negroni bianco € 10.00
(Finsbury Gin, Miss Tic Mastiha,

Veroni Dry Vermouth, olives)

Russian mule €10.00
(Stoli, mint leaves,

Fever tree, ginger beer)

Mexican tai €10.00

(Sierra blanco, Cointreau, orgeat syrup)

Minty sparkle €10.00

(Paddy Irish whisky, Cointreau, mint leaves,
lemon bitter and Fever tree soda water)

Greek Spritz €12.00

(METAXA 12 Stars, Omirico Mandrin,
0z Passion Cannabis

THE BOTANIST

ISLAY DRY GIN

TEQUILA

Sierra Silver €8.00
Sierra Reposado €10.00
Ocho Blanco €12.00
Ocho Reposado €12.00
VODKA

Stoli €8.00
Beluga Noble €16.00
Elite by Stoli €18.00
GIN

Finsbury €7.00
Bluebeetle €10.00
The Botanist Gin €10.00
G’ Vine €10.00
Moto anAo €8.00
MNoto special €10.00
Motnpi Sangria €5.50
D1dnes annés €75.00
D1dnes Special €90.00
Citrus bitter sparkle €10.00

(Finsbury Gin, aperitivo, Oz grapefruit soda)

Golden passion €10.00
(Stoli vanilla, Stoli caramel,

passion puree, lime juice)

Metaxa Orange spritz €10.00

Sparkling blossom €10.00
(Godibile Prosecco,

elderflower syrup
lime juice mint leaves)

Basil Smash €10.00

(The Botanist Gin, Basil Leaves,
Fresh Lemon juice, Elder flower
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KA®EAEL - POOHMATA

Espresso

Espresso AinAdo
Espresso Freddo
Cappuccino

Latte

Cappuccino Freddo
DiAtpou
Nescafe/®pané
YoKoddta {eoth n Kpuda
EAANvIKOS povos
EAAnvikos 6indods

Espresso/Cappuccino Kai oe Decafeine

®YZIKOI XYMOI

Moptokad
AvdpeiKtos
Spicy Pineapple

(xupds ano noptokddi, ppéoko avavd pnAo Kai pida tdivilep)

Detox

(xupds ano noptokani, akuvidio, pnAo Kal gpdouda)

TZAI

ZEXTO

Chun Mei Bio €3.80
To Adkpu tns Xiou €3.80
(Maotixa, @iotiKI, apuydafo)

Ade€avdpivih ouppwvia €3.80

«Xwpis Teivn»
(Batopoupo, ppapnoudd, epdouda, Yévta)

English Breakfast €3.80
Kékkivn MAateia €3.80
(UnAo, 1BioKos, Kpavpunepr)

Mévta €3.80
Todl Twv pUpwdIKwY €3.80

(undo, kavéna, kapdapo, noptoKani)

THE BOTANIST

ISLAY DRY GIN

€2.90
€3.90
€3.90
€4.20
€4.20
€4.40
€3.20
€3.50
€4.20
€2.00
€3.20
€4.40
€4.80
€4.80
€5.20

KPYO

Matcha energy €3.80

(Me matcha, yrouapavg,

pate Minegpopida, podi)

Maupo todl €3.80

(Me pobarivo)

MauUpo todl €3.80

(Me AgpovI Kal nepyapovto)

Red Berries €3.80

(IBioKkos-Kpavpunep!)
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ANAWYKTIKA - NEPA

MoptokaAdda KokKivn - unA€ KAidga (0.3301t)

Aepovada KAidgpa (0.330Lt)
Mkadoda KAidgpa (0.3301t)

Y66a KrAidpa (0.3301t)

Buoaivada KAidga (0,3301t)
Coca-Cola (0.330Lt)

Coca-Cola Zero (0.330lt)

Bibi Cola Classic KAidga (0.3301t)
Bibi Cola Zero KAidga (0.330Lt)
Duoikd MetaAdiko Nepo (11t)

Aoupmid AvBpakouxo @uaikd Metaddikoe Nepo (0,75t)

MastiH20 (0.331t)
San Pellegrino (0.5001t)
Avaton Quaiko Metaddikd Nepd (0.751t)

Avaton Quaiké MetadAikd Nepd AvBpakouxo (0.751t)

DIGESTIVE SHOTS

Shots

Special Shots

0uCo Kalavioto Ltoundkn (0.21t)
Toinoupo Ayiovépi (0.2lt)

MNYPEL

Heineken Lager (0.331t)

Fischer Pilsner (0.33lt)

Amstel Lager (0.331t)

Carib Pale lager (0.33lt)

Afga Lager (0.33lt)

Mdapos Pilsner (0.331t)

NUpen Lager (0.33lt)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (0.33lt)
Erdinger Weiss (0.33lt)

Septem 8" Mépa India Pale Ale (0.331t)
Estrella Damm Inedit (0.75lt)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0% (0.33lt)
Septem Mylos Lager draft (0.51t)
‘Adgpa pe BaAaooivo addu (0.331t)

THE BOTANIST

ISLAY DRY GIN

€3.10
€3.10
€3.10
€260
€3.10
€3.10
€3.10
€3.10
€3.10
€2.20
€5.20
€4.50
€4.80
€750
€8.50

€4.00
€6.00
€12.00
€14.00

€5.00
€6.00
€ 4.50
€6.00
€4.50
€5.00
€5.00
€7.00
€8.00
€7.00
€18.00
€6.00
€7.00
€5.00
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